Castellarano 04 10 20

Pos.

10
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17
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Num.

1

338

225

25

49

55

390

81

68

292

678

482

196

15

318

274

443

38

Pilota

ALVISI Nicolo®

CASAMENTI Sebastiano

LUCCHINI Alessandro

AMATI Filippo

STROZZI Lapo

FRANCUCCI Leonardo Patrick

FRANCHINI Manuel

GARATTONI Matteo

AINA Davide

MARTINI Alessandro

CONTARINI Leonardo

MARTONE Alessio

PEDERZANI Marcello

CIAMPI Giovanni

MICHELOTTI Bryan

UGOLINI Tommaso

MIGLIORI Manuele

VITALI Matteo

BIFANI Manuel
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Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

Castellarano 04 Ottobre 2020

Mini 85-Garal

Elenco partenti

Classe Pos. Num.

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Esposto ore: 10:24

Castellarano, domenica 04 ottobre 2020

Pilota

Ordinato per posizione

Classe

5] Moto Club
#% Castellarano
mgmliming
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